## UNOFFICIAL COPY

. I 

GEORGE E. COLE*	:	NO. 808 April, 1980			•.;	
	WARRANTY DEED	дрін, 1300				
	Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)					
	,					
CAUTION	: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warrantes, including merchantability and fitness, are exc	luded.	27143825	A - 825 83 1	11 4870	00248
THE CRANTO	DUN-25-64	909589	21143062			
THE GRANTO	R Vanilla Thomas		* 		45	
					1.	i.
of the City	of Chicago County of	Cook		2714382	<b>-</b> : 4	Si l
State ofIll			*	~, 1400%	) ; ; ;	į
E 5 0/100		OTT A DO		450.41	1	
Ten & 0/100		OLLARS, hand paid,	· .		1.	ŀ
CONVEYa	nd WARRANT to					Ì
	Mercydine Buckner					, i
<b>A</b>	6123 S. Carpenter, Chgo.	, 111.	(The Above Space For	Recorder's Use Only)	٦.	177
in following des	(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) scribed Real Estate situated in the Cour	ity ofCool	<b>.</b>	in the		12
S. 2.e of Illinois,	to wit: The North half of lot	thirty (30)	in block one (1)	in		i
Bi kholft's S	Sub-division of the East hal warter (except the North 3 3	f of the Sou	thwest quarter o	of the		į
thereof) of	Section 17, Township 38 Nor	th. Range 14	. East of the th	res ird		į.
Principal Me	eridian, in Cook, County, Il	linois.	,			2
	)x			_	-	
	New or Was		~ el	2 Diam		
}	Ben i Bed. sin Transfer fax A	Paragraph' _	L/Jeogli	fayr		Series Contraction
1	THE A	UE.		₹	2	
l	Det/ 5			•	里	
1	Buyer	. Seller ar	Retrespetative	•	REVENUE STAMPS HERE	9
	an II	1000	faure		STA	
		age z.	7		Š	Ĭ
	A O LIAILAIF	/			S.E.	Į.
		randra richarda qu	er de la se <del>r en en en e</del> ntre en en en entre desa		ORRE	
		16		••	0 .	••
					"RIDERS"	
	and waiving all rights under and by vir	tue of t'.e F omes	stead Exemption Law	s of the State of	IN IN	
Illinois.					AFFIX	
l	DATE	this15th	d y of <u>June</u>	19_84	₹	
DIFACE	<u> </u>	SEAL) Vani	lla 19as	(SEAL)		
PLEASE PRINT OR			South Pioria	<u> </u>		
TYPE NAME(S)		CEAN VIA	illa Pin	(SEAL)		
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(	SEAL) XC/ICA	reaces. July	(SEAL)		
3.0,.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			C	<u> </u>		B
Canal at vitte - 1	County of Cook		demigned a Mata	bubli in our for	<b>100</b>	K
State of Illinois, C	said County, in the State afor		idersigned, a Notary F EBY CERTIFY that			
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•			• . >	
	personally known to me to be	the same person	whose name }	S subscribe a	(4) (2)	Ř
IMPRESS	to the foregoing instrument,	appeared before	me this day in person	, and acknowl-	ž	
SEAL	edged that .3h e signed, se	aled and delivere	d the said instrument :	as her	CT	
HERE	free and voluntary act, for t release and waiver of the righ		oses merem set forth	, including the		
	_					
Given under my b	and and official seal, this 22 Th		day of June.	1984		1
•	11. 2 -1	Ma	17			
Commission expire	es <u>/U- 3- 86</u> 19_	11/100	NOTARY PUBLIC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
This instrument wa	as prepared by Herman Hargrove	7 <sub>6623</sub> s. ca	rpenter / Chgo.	AIII		
	- Vitalian	(NAME AND A	DORESS) Mesey 1	Jean freh	nl	
		44C	SS OF PROPERTY:	F.		255
Mer	cydine Buckner (Name)	6123 Chic	S. Carpenter ago, Ill 60621			
MAIL TO: {6123	, ,	THE A	BOVE ADDRESS IS FOR ST	ATISTICAL PURPOSES DEED.		1
	(Address)	SEND S	UBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:			
( Chic	(City, State and Zp)	/ Mer	cydine Buckner			
OR RECORDE	R'S OFFICE BOX NO	_ 612	3 S. Carpenter/	Chgo. Tll		
	and the state of t	TOTAL PROPERTY		पासन्त्री कार क् <i>रावन संव</i> क्षण	जनसङ्ख्या	DINST-

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

## AGREEMENT

Mrs. Vanilla Thora, wher of property located at 6123 So. Carpenter St., Chicago, Ill., agrees to sell/convey said property as is to Miss Mercydine Buckner for the total mount of five-thousand dollars (\$5,000.00) with a mortgage note of two-hundred, ninty dollars (\$290.00) per month for eighteen (18) months with the last payment being seventy dollars (\$70.00). All payments must be paid on the fifteenth (15th) of each month, if not paid contract will be in default. After numt, (90) days owner will take over property. will be in default. After nint; (90) days owner will take over property, unless there are some agreements made.

The following items are the buyer responsibility: PROPERTIME

1). Taxes for 1985

- 2). Water Taxes for 1984 FROM-6/30/11/ AND THEFIR AFTER.
- Insurance Premiums for 1985
- Policies to be assigned to buyer
- All repairs becomes the New Owner responsibility

27143825

PURCHASER: Mercydine Buckner

OWNER: Vanilla Thomas

SIGNATURE: X2/anilla Thomas

WITNESS BY

Subscribed and sworn to before n 1984 une ounty of Cook, State of Illinois

DATE; June 15, 1984

Notary Public

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT